
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of 
food-borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

breakfast
lunch
espresso
beer 

chattanooga  <> knoxville

Parties over 6 are one ticket 
to speed checkout.



*Eggs & Bacon               3 eggs with 3 pieces of Applewood bacon
*Eggs & Sausage            3 eggs with 2 sausage patties
*Polish Eggs                    3 egg scramble of onions, mushrooms, red
                                        peppers and provolone, with Polish sausage
Shrimp & Grits               Classic Charleston Style! (Served w/ a biscuit only)
Super Dave Scramble    4 egg scramble with onions, jalapenos, mushrooms
                                      potatoes and garlic, topped with cheddar. (Served w/ a biscuit only)

Breakfast Burrito           Flour tortilla packed with scrambled eggs and your
                                      choice of 4 toppings (additional = $0.50).    

                                       Your choice of Swiss, Cheddar, Herbed Gouda,
                                       Pepper Jack, Feta, or Ricotta 
                                       Red and Jalapeno peppers, Beef, Cheese, topped w/ salsa
                                       Potatoes, onions, Applewood bacon & cheese
                                       Refried beans, beef, topped with lettuce, tomatoes
                                       cheese, sour cream and salsa
                                       Applewood bacon and cheese
                                       Ricotta cheese, mushrooms, onions, Italian sausage, 
                                       red peppers, and a pinch of Cayenne pepper
                                       Feta cheese and sauteed spinach leaves
                                       Grilled potatoes with Applewood bacon
                                       Grilled shrimp, cheddar cheese, and sauteed onions
                                       Philly meat with grilled green peppers, onions and provolone    

                                        2 buttermilk pancakes (Guaranteed to cure your ails from Ales!)
                                        3 buttermilk pancakes (Guaranteed to cure your ails from Ales!)                                            
                                        
                                        Well... an Insanely great Belgian waffle

                                        Our Belgian waffle topped with vanilla ice cream, pecans
                                         in syrup, dusted with cinnamon

   

                                                                                                                 cheese, onions, red peppers, 
             mushrooms, ham, sausage, bacon, beef, spinach, tomatoes, salsa, refried beans, sour cream.
                              (add philly - $3.95, add shrimp - $4.95, add Polish or Italian - $2.95)

Greatness!

Biscuit                                               
Biscuits & Gravy                                
Biscuits & Gravy (Small)                   
An Egg                                               
A Pancake                                         
Fried Potatoes                                   
Applewood Bacon                             
Sausage (2pcs)                                 
Add Philly Steak                                
Grits
Side Gravy                                                  

Egg Biscuit                                        
Egg & Cheese                                    
Bacon Biscuit                                    
Sausage Biscuit                                 
Bacon & Egg                                      
Sausage & Egg                                   
Bacon, Egg & Cheese                        
Sausage, Egg & Cheese                      

$6.50
$6.95
$6.95
$7.95
$7.95
$8.95
$8.95

$5.95$8.95
$5.95
$2.95
$5.75
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.95
$2.95
$3.95

$3.95

$12.95
$12.95

 $14.50

  $16.95
$12.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

$9.95

$10.95

$12.95

11.95

$12.95

$12.95
$12.95

$12.95

$12.95
$14.95

$10.95

$12.95

* SERVED WITH A BISCUIT AND YOUR CHOICE OF FRIED POTATOES OR SPICY GRITS

*Cheese

*Mexican
*Sod Buster
*Jabber

*Bacon & Cheese
*Italian

*Feta & Spinach
*Potato & Bacon
*Shrimp & Cheese
*Philly

Slim Stack
Fat Stack

Waffle of Insane

Elephants Gerald

add 2.00 for Blueberry Melange



7.95

4.95

5.95

4.95

3.75

5.95
11.95

1.00
1.00

1.00

.75
3.95

.502.00

.75

7.95
8.95
8.95

7.95 8.95

11.95

9.95

11.95

7.25 9.95

11.95

11.95
9.95

12.95

11.95

9.958.25
9.95
.75 .75

The Cheese Melt Grilled hoagie with melted cheddar, American, provolone, 
grilled onions and tomato.

Nachos                      Beef, cheddar, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, jalapeños on a bed 
                                        of Nacho chips, topped with sour cream and salsa.

Grilled 



3.25
4.95
5.25

5.45
.75

4.95
7.9520.00

Pint Glasses

BEERS
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Iced Tea (sweet)
Various Hot Tea
Coffee
Orange Juice (12oz)
Orange Juice (16oz)
Milk (12oz)
Milk (16oz)
Hot Chocolate (16oz)

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
4.00

3.00
6.00

4.75
5.00

Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Café Mocha
Flavor Shots
Chai Tea Latte
Shot in the Dark! 5.25

3.95 4.50
5.50

6.95
7.25

5.75

6.50
6.75

Available here

5.25   Dirty, 6.95

Intermezzo

Pint of Guinness with a scoop of vanilla ice cream.

Pint of Guinness with 2 shots of espresso

all our beans are roasted in house

7.95

7.95
Double Shot Espresso, touch of cream, 3 drops of stevia

3.49
Fresh roasted coffee with a double shot of espresso

Irish Cue-Ball

Irish 8-Ball

Please ask about our available beers.
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