

breakfast lunch espresso beer

Parties over 6 are one ticket to speed checkout.

chattanooga



knoxville

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

ARETHA'S BREAKFAST

* SERVED WITH A BISO	UIT AND YOUR CHOICE OF FRIEI	O POTATOES OR SPICY O	RITS
*Eggs & Bacon	3 eggs with 3 pieces of Applewood bacon		\$12.95
*Eggs & Sausage	3 eggs with 2 sausage patties	\$12.95	
*Polish Eggs	3 egg scramble of onions, mushro	oms, red	\$14.50
00	peppers and provolone, with Polish		
Shrimp & Grits	Classic Charleston Style! (Served v	\$16.95	
Super Dave Scrambl	e 4 egg scramble with onions, jalap	enos, mushrooms	\$12.95
-/	potatoes and garlic, topped with chec	ldar. (Served w/ a biscuit only)	
Breakfast Burrito	Flour tortilla packed with scramb	oled eggs and your	\$12.95
	choice of 4 toppings (additional = \$0.50).		*
	age, bacon, beef, spinach, tomatoes, sa		n.
	\$3.95, add shrimp - \$4.95, add Polish		
OMELE	PREPARED WITH 3 LA	RGE GRADE 'A' EGGS.	4
*Cheese	Your choice of Swiss, Cheddar, Her	:bed Gouda,	\$10.95
*Mexican	Pepper Jack, Feta, or Ricotta	1	¢12.05
*Sod Buster	Red and Jalapeno peppers, Beef, C		\$12.95 \$12.95
*Jabber	Potatoes, onions, Applewood bacon Refried beans, beef, topped with le		\$12.95
Jubber	cheese, sour cream and salsa	cituee, tomatoes	Ψ12.//
*Bacon & Cheese	Applewood bacon and cheese		\$12.95
*Italian	Ricotta cheese, mushrooms, onions	s. Italian sausage.	\$12.95
	red peppers, and a pinch of Cayen		
*Feta & Spinach	Feta cheese and sauteed spinach le		\$10.95
*Potato & Bacon	Grilled potatoes with Applewood b		\$12.95
*Shrimp & Cheese	Grilled shrimp, cheddar cheese, ar		\$14.95
*Philly	Philly meat with grilled green pepp	ers, onions and provolone	\$12.95
PANCAI	KES & WAFFL	ES	
Slim Stack	2 buttermilk pancakes (Guaranteed to	o cure your ails from Ales!)	\$9.95
Fat Stack	3 buttermilk pancakes (Guaranteed to		11.95
add 2.00 for Bl	ueberry Melange	•	
Waffle of Insane Greatness!	Well an Insanely great Belgian v	vaffle	\$10.95
Elephants Gerald	Our Belgian waffle topped with va	nilla ice cream, pecans	
incpliants octate	in syrup, dusted with cinnamon		\$12.95
SIDES	RI	SCUITS	
Biscuit	\$3.95	300113	
Biscuits & Gravy	PO OF	-\$4	45.05
Biscuits & Gravy (Small)	\$5.95 Egg Discu		\$5.95
An Egg	\$2.95 Egg & Ch		\$6.50
A Pancake	\$5.75 Bacon Bi		\$6.95
Fried Potatoes Applewood Bacon	\$5.95 Sausage I \$5.95 Bacon &		\$6.95
Sausage (2pcs)	\$E OE		\$7.95
Add Philly Steak	\$6.05 Sausage		\$7.95
Grits	Ψ2	gg & Cheese	\$8.95
Side Gravy	\$3.95 Sausage,	Egg & Cheese	\$8.95

ARETHA'S LUNCH

LUNCH SERVICE STARTS AT 11:30 AM

QUESADILLAS

Reg: Soft flour tortilla w/ cheese, onions & jalapeños. Deluxe: Served with sour cream and hot sauce.

	REG.	DELUXE
Cheese	7.95	8.95
Bean	7.95	8.95
Spinach	7.95	8.95



GREAT COMBO: Cheese Quesadilla and

Cheese Quesadilla and a side of Refried Beans!

BURRITOS

Reg: Soft flour tortilla, choice of filling, cheese & hot sauce.

Deluxe: Served with lettuce, tomato and sour cream.

	REG.	DELUXE
Bean	7.25	9.95
Beef	8.25	9.95
Bean & Beef	9.95	11.95
Enchilada Style	.75	.75



SIDES & EXTRAS

SIDES OF REFRIEDS

BrakeBillstyle 4.95
Refrieds w/ hot sauce, sour cream, extra cheese
Homestyle 5.95
Refrieds w/ beef, hot sauce, sour cream, extra cheese

Nightstyle 4.95
Refrieds w/grilled green peppers, onions, mush,

salsa, sour cream, extra cheese.

SIDES & EXTRAS

	TANK THAT THE		TATEL
Refried Beans	3.75	Spinach	1.00
Cheese	1.00	Beef	3.95
Sour Cream	.75	Salsa	.75
Onions, Peppers	2.00	Hot Sauce	.50
Mushrooms	1.00	Add Philly Steak	5.95
Nachos		ettuce, tomatoes, jalapeños on a bed	11.95
	of Nacho chips, topped	with sour cream and salsa.	

SANDWICHES

SIZIUD / I GZZZB			
The Marilyn	A hoagie with salami, honey ham, turkey, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, and balsamic vinaigrette.	11.95	
The BLT	Bacon, Lettuce and tomato Grilled	9.95	
The Tremonster	Scrambled egg with grilled onions, peppers and mushrooms, and cheese served in a steaming baguette	11.95	
The Trehugger	Scrambled eggs with grilled jalapeños, onions, potatoes, mushrooms, garlic and cheese served in a grilled hoagie.	11.95	
The Polish	Polish sausage with grilled red peppers and onions and provolone served in a grilled hoagie.	11.95	
The Philly	Philly steak with grilled onions, green peppers, provolone, served in a grilled hoagie.	12.95	
The Cheese Melt	Grilled hoagie with melted cheddar, American, provolone, grilled onions and tomato.	9.95	

ARETHA'S DRINKS

COFT DRINKS

OUT I DISTANT	3
Coke	2.95
Diet Coke	2.95
Sprite	2.95
Iced Tea (sweet)	2.95
Various Hot Tea	2.95
Coffee	2.95
Orange Juice (12oz)	4.00
Orange Juice (16oz)	6.00
Milk (12oz)	3.00
Milk (16oz)	4.75
Hot Chocolate (16oz)	5 00

BEERS

Please ask about our available beers.



SPECIALTY DRINKS (HOT OR ICED)

DRINK	DOUBLE	TRIPLE	WAKE THE DEAD!
Espresso	3.25	3.95	4.50
Cappuccino	4.95	5.50	5.75
Café Latte	5.25	6.50	6.95
Café Mocha	5.45	6.75	7.25
Flavor Shots	.75		

Chai Tea Latte 5.25 Dirty, 6.95

Shot in the Dark! 5.25
Fresh roasted coffee with a double shot of espresso

Intermezzo

Double Shot Espresso, touch of cream, 3 drops of stevia

Irish 8-Ball

Pint of Guinness with 2 shots of espresso





